
Nr
P-la/SP

adres
Przerwa wakacyjna 
jest zaplanowna na 

miesiąc:

Placówka 
zastepująca- 
Przedszkole 

nr/SP nr:

adres placówki zastępującej 

1 ul. Jawornicka 17 sierpień 38 ul. Junikowska 15

2 ul. Grobla 1 sierpień 74 ul. Kazimierza Wielkiego 19/21

3 ul. Dojazd 3 lipiec 155 os. Winiary 2
4 ul. św. Kingi 1a sierpień 45 ul. Trzemeszeńska 12
6 os. Lecha 79 sierpień 53 os. Lecha 14
7 ul. Mikołowska 14 lipiec 8 ul. Bosa 16
8 ul. Bosa 16 sierpień 7 ul. Mikołowska 14
9 os. Jagiellońskie 9 sierpień 10 os. Oświecenia 26

10 os. Oświecenia 26 lipiec 9 os. Jagiellońskie 9
13 ul. Keplera 5 sierpień 28 ul. Galileusza 7
14 ul. Tczewska 11 sierpień 95 ul. Hangarowa 14
15 ul. św.Antoniego 42 sierpień 17 ul. Głuszyna 206a
16 ul. Sarmacka 105A sierpień 187 (ZSP1) os. Wł.Łokietka 104
17 ul. Głuszyna 206a lipiec 15 ul. św.Antoniego 42
20 os. Orła Białego 29 lipiec 186 os. Stare Żegrze 1
21 os. Orła Białego 102 sierpień 178 os. Orła Białego 72

22 ul. Orzechowa 2 B lipiec 188
ul. Błogosławionej Poznańskiej 
Piątki 4

23 ul. Garbary 82 sierpień 31 ul. Krakowska 10
24 os. B.Chrobrego 104 sierpień 163 os. B.Chrobrego 106
25 ul. Głogowska 97 lipiec 44 ul. Dmowskiego 17
28 ul. Galileusza 7 lipiec 13 ul. Keplera 5
29 ul. Ks. Józefa 1/3 sierpień 75 ul. Sporna 4

30 ul. Michała Sobeskiego 1 sierpień 110 ul. Świt 16 A

31 ul. Krakowska 10 lipiec 23 ul. Garbary 82
32 ul. Chociszewskiego 44c lipiec 89 ul. Kasprzaka 46
35 os. B.Chrobrego 109 lipiec 148 os. B.Chrobrego 121
36 ul. Perzycka 30 b lipiec 86 ul. Słowackiego 15

37 os. Wichrowe Wzgórze 112 sierpień 185 ul. Wichrowe Wzgórze 118

38 ul. Junikowska 15 lipiec 1 ul. Jawornicka 17
39 ul. Limanowskiego 23B lipiec 51 ul. Głogowska 40
40 ul. Cześnikowska  18 A sierpień 91 ul. Cześnikowska 19 A
41 ul. Łozowa 77 lipiec 112 ul. Osinowa 14 a
42 ul. Prądzyńskiego 15 a lipiec 103 ul. Wierzbięcice 64
43 ul. Wiązowa 5 sierpień 104 ul. Jesionowa 14

44 ul. Dmowskiego 17 sierpień P25,P48
ul. Głogowska 97, ul. 
Łukaszewicza 35

45 ul. Trzemeszeńska 12 lipiec 4 ul. św. Kingi 1a

46 ul. Księżycowa 10 sierpień ZP nr 2
ul. Senatorska 1, ul. Kasztelańska 
19

47 ul. Senatorska 1 lipiec 46 ul. Księżycowa 10
48 ul. Łukaszewicza 35 lipiec 44 ul. Dmowskiego 17
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51 ul. Głogowska 40 sierpień 39 ul. Limanowskiego 23B

53 os. Lecha 14 lipiec 6, 130 (integracja)
os. Lecha 79, os. 
Rzeczypospolitej 43

54 ul. Dolina 6 lipiec 176 ul. Saperska 29
58 ul. Wolsztyńska 15 sierpień 70 ul. Skarbka 9
64 ul. Winogrady 24 sierpień 98 ul. Pułaskiego 16

65 ul. Czechosłowacka 29 lipiec 81, 112 ul. Limbowa 2, ul. Osinowa 14 a

66 ul. Noskowskiego 35/37 sierpień 69 ul. Chopina 3
67 ul. Słowicza 15 sierpień 90 ul. Jarochowskiego 62
68 ul. Piwna 1a sierpień ZSP7 (P192) ul. Leszka 42
69 ul. Chopina 3 lipiec 66 ul. Noskowskiego 35/37
70 ul. Skarbka 9 lipiec 58 ul. Wolsztyńska 15
71 ul. Galla Anonima 13 sierpień 96 ul. Janickiego 24 a
73 os. Czecha 140 lipiec 144 os. Czecha 76

74
ul. Kazimierza Wielkiego 
19/21

lipiec 2 ul. Grobla 1

75 ul. Sporna 4 lipiec 29 ul. Ks. Józefa 1/3

77 ul. Marka Hłaski 16 lipiec 121 i 142
ul. Biskupińska 65, ul. Marcina 
Rożka 9

78 ul. Nadolnik 9a sierpień 82 ul. Zawady 26
81 ul. Limbowa 2 sierpień 65 ul. Czechosłowacka 29
82 ul. Zawady 26 lipiec 78 ul. Nadolnik 9a
83 ul. Kasztelańska 19 lipiec 46 ul. Księżycowa 10
85 ul. Krzesiny 13 sierpień brak zast.
86 ul. Słowackiego 15 sierpień 36 ul. Perzycka 30 b
87 ul.św.Czesława 6 a  lipiec 115 ul. Różana 1/3
89 ul. Kasprzaka 46 sierpień 32 ul. Chociszewskiego 44c
90 ul. Jarochowskiego 62 lipiec 67 ul. Słowicza 15
91 ul. Cześnikowska 19 A lipiec 40 ul. Cześnikowska  18 A 
93 ul. Skibowa 13 sierpień 20 os. Orła Białego 29
95 ul. Hangarowa 14 lipiec ZSPnr 14 ul. Tczewska 11
96 ul. Janickiego 24 a lipiec 71 ul. Galla Anonima 13
98 ul. Pułaskiego 16 lipiec 64 ul. Winogrady 24

100 ul. Swoboda 57 sierpień 118 ul. Płomienna 1
103 ul. Wierzbięcice 64 sierpień 42 ul. Prądzyńskiego 15 a
104 ul. Jesionowa 14 lipiec 43 ul. Wiązowa 5
110 ul. Świt 16 A lipiec 30 ul. Michała Sobeskiego 1
112 ul. Osinowa 14 a sierpień 41 ul. Łozowa 77
113 os. Rzeczypospolitej 7 lipiec 130 os. Rzeczypospolitej 43

114
os. Boh.II Wojny Światowej 
1

lipiec 124 os. Boh.II Wojny Światowej 30

115 ul. Różana 1/3 sierpień 87 ul.św.Czesława 6 a  
116 os. Pod Lipami 107 sierpień 127 os. Pod Lipami 102
117 os. Piastowskie 105 lipiec 119 os. Piastowskie 55
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118 ul. Płomienna  1 lipiec 100 ul. Swoboda 57

119 os. Piastowskie 55 sierpień 117, 126
os. Piastowskie 105, os. 
Piastowskie 26

121 ul. Biskupińska 65 sierpień 77 ul. Marka Hłaski 16

124
os. Boh.II Wojny Światowej 
30

sierpień 114 os. Boh.II Wojny Światowej 1

126 os. Piastowskie 26 lipiec 119 os. Piastowskie 55
127 os. Pod Lipami 102 lipiec 116 os. Pod Lipami 107

129 os. Przyjażni  135 sierpień 131, 140
os. Przyjażni 117, os. Przyjażni 
129

130 os. Rzeczypospolitej 43 sierpień 113, 53 (integracja)
os. Rzeczypospolitej 7, os. Lecha 
14

131 os. Przyjażni 117 17.07- 15.08.2023
129 (lipiec), 140 

(sierpień)
os. Przyjażni  135, os. Przyjażni 
129

134 os. Kosmonautów 108 lipiec 175 os. Kosmonautów 111

140 os. Przyjażni 129 lipiec 129, 131
os. Przyjażni  135, os. Przyjażni 
117

141 ul. Sarmacka 105a sierpień 187 (ZSP1) os. Wł.Łokietka 104
142 ul. Marcina Rożka 9 sierpień 77 ul. Marka Hłaski 16
144 os. Czecha 76 sierpień 73 os. Czecha 140
148 os. B.Chrobrego 121 sierpień 35 os. B.Chrobrego 109
150 os. Rusa 120 lipiec 160, 161 os. Tysiąclecia 69, os. Rusa 7
155 os. Winiary 2 sierpień 3, 171 ul. Dojazd 3, ul. Podlaska 2
158 os. Kosmonautów 107 sierpień 181 os. Zwycięstwa 102
160 os. Tysiąclecia 69 sierpień 150 os. Rusa 120
161 os. Rusa 7 sierpień 150 os. Rusa 120
163 os. B.Chrobrego 106 lipiec 24 os. B.Chrobrego 104
171 ul. Podlaska 2 lipiec 155 os. Winiary 2
174 os. J.III Sobieskiego 108 sierpień 182 os. J.III Sobieskiego 106
175 os. Kosmonautów 111 sierpień 134 os. Kosmonautów 108
176 ul. Saperska 29 sierpień 54 ul. Dolina 6
178 os. Orła Białego 72 lipiec 21 os. Orła Białego 102
180 os. Polan 1 lipiec brak zast.
181 os. Zwycięstwa 102 lipiec 158 os. Kosmonautów 107
182 os. J.III Sobieskiego 106 lipiec 174 os. J.III Sobieskiego 108
184 ul. Sióstr Misjonarek 1 sierpień 191 os. Sobieskiego 105

185 os. Wichrowe Wzgórze 118 lipiec 37 ul. Wichrowe Wzgórze 118

186 os. Stare Żegrze 1 sierpień 20 os. Orła Białego 29

187 os. Wł.Łokietka 104 lipiec
Zespół Przedszkoli 

nr 1
ul. Sarmacka 105a

188
ul. Błogosławionej 
Poznańskiej Piątki 4

sierpień 22 ul. Orzechowa 2 B

189 os. B.Śmiałego 105 lipiec 190 os. B.Śmiałego 107
190 os. B.Śmiałego 107 sierpień 189 os. B.Śmiałego 105
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191 os. Sobieskiego 105 lipiec 193 ul. Umultowska 114
192 ul. Leszka 42 lipiec 68 ul. Piwna 1a
193 ul. Umultowska 114 sierpień 191 os. Sobieskiego 105
SP5 ul. Traugutta 42 lipiec brak zast.

SP33 ul. Wyspiańskiego 27 lipiec brak zast.
SP54 ul. Małoszyńska 38 lipiec SP78 ul.Żonkilowa 34
SP78 ul.Żonkilowa 34 sierpień SP54 ul. Małoszyńska 38
SP80 ul. Pogodna 84 sierpień brak zast.


